
[Type here] 

Supplier Name Contract 
ID 

Automatic 
Sink/ Faucet 

Automatic 
Soap/ Hand 

Sanitizer 
Dispenser 

Hands-Free 
Air Dryer 

Automatic 
Towel 

Dispenser 

Automatic 
Hands-Free 

Infrared 
Toilet 

Hands-Free 
Door Opener 

Notes 

Supply America PP-DI-1296  


 


 


 


 


 


Edward Don PP-DI-1297  


 


 


Wasserstrom PP-DI-1298  


 


 


 


 


 


US Foods Equipment 
& Culinary Supply 

PP-DI-1300  


 


 


WW Grainger PP-FA-591  


 


 


 


 


 


Products but may recommend an installer 

Crescent Electric 
Supply Company 

PP-FA-592  


 


 


 


 


 


Products but may recommend an installer 

Graybar 
Electric 
Company 

PP-FA-593  


 


 


 


 


 


Products but may recommend an installer 

Wesco Distribution PP-FA-595  


 


 


 


 


 


Products but may recommend an installer 

The Home Depot Pro PP-FA-610  


 


 


 


 


 


Assa Abloy PP-FA-663  


Turnkey 

Betco PP-FA-668  


SC Johnson 
Professional, Inc. 

PP-FA-669  


Diversey, Inc. PP-FA-670  

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Soap/ Hand 

Sanitizer 
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Automatic 
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Dispenser 

Automatic 
Hands-Free 

Infrared 
Toilet 

Hands-Free 
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Notes 

Essity PP-FA-671       Products and Turnkey 

Georgia Pacific 
Consumer Products 
LP North American 
Commercial Business 

PP-FA-672       Products and Turnkey; Also see AS-FA-
769, PP-FA-769, SP-FA-769 

GOJO Industries, Inc. PP-FA-673        

Kimberly Clark Global 
Sales LLC 

PP-FA-674       Products and Turnkey 

Buckeye International, 
Inc. 

PP-FA-675        

Essity PP-FA-768        

Georgia Pacific 
Consumer Products 
LP North American 
Commercial Business 

PP-FA-769        

Kimberly Clark Global 
Sales LLC 

PP-FA-770        

Carlisle Foodservice 
Products 

PP-FA-771        



[Type here] 

Supplier Name Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone 

Supply America Holli Hall holli@supplyamericaonline.com (407)-273-5513 

Edward Don Lori Miceli lorimiceli@don.com (800)-777-4366 

Wasserstrom Chad Cerra chadcerra@wasserstrom.com (614) 737-8495

US Foods Equipment & Culinary Supply Angie Ramos Angie.ramos@usfoods.com (508) 326-9840

WW Grainger Karl Marth Karl.marth@grainger.com (570) 407-0560

Crescent Electric Supply Company Donna Taylor Donna.taylor@cesco.com (330) 241-3702

Graybar Electric Company Timothy Malone Timothy.malone@graybar.com (314) 573-7175

Wesco Distribution Eric Anderson eanderson@wescodist.com (925) 822-3578

The Home Depot Pro Steven Findlay Steven_findlay@homedepot.com (404) 205-1205

Assa Abloy Tom Morgan Thomas.morgan@assaabloy.com (814) 923-2794

Betco Paul Ebbert pebbert@betco.com (615) 609-6960

SC Johnson Professional, Inc. Steve Mazzie Steve.mazzie@scj.com (540) 327-4182

Diversey, Inc. Rebecca Grupp Rebecca.grupp@diversey.com (612) 597-0343

Essity Kevin Shay kevin.shay@essity.com 704) 288-8520

Georgia Pacific Consumer Products LP 
North American Commercial Business 

Cindy Gitter Cindy.gitter@gapac.com (336) 978-4796

GOJO Industries, Inc. Chris Wood woodc@gojo.com (704) 256-9005

Kimberley Clark Global Sales LLC Cory Griffiths Cory.griffiths@kcc.com (903) 268-3396

Buckeye International, Inc. Scott Rapplean srapplean@buckeyeinternational.com (314) 691-2986

Carlisle Foodservice Products Monica Tennison monicatennison@cfsbrands.com (405) 441-1620
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